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Women / 3 / Sr 
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Babanikas3070
Spectrum

9.400 9.300 9.4009.150 37.250
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Ferebee3074
Spectrum

9.350 9.000 9.4509.100 36.900
4 3T 2T 2 2 

2 

Avery Allcock3031
McKeon

9.100 9.200 9.5009.050 36.850
6 2 4 1 3 

3 

Kathryn Rogers3060
O'Learys

9.400 9.000 9.2008.350 35.950
2T 4T 6T 4T 4 

4 

Colleen Hogan3020
Kaleidoscope

9.400 7.900 9.0008.450 34.750
3T 7 5 6 5 

5 

Reilley Slaney3063
O'Learys

8.700 8.850 8.8008.300 34.650
9T 5 8T 8 6 

6 

Ava McCabe3041
McKeon

8.700 8.400 8.4009.100 34.600
10T 6 3T 10T 7 

7 

Hailey Westgate3000
Flip Flops

8.800 7.850 9.2008.300 34.150
8 8 9T 5T 8 

8 

Anna Carroll3006
Flip Flops

8.300 7.000 8.9008.350 32.550
15 13 7T 7 9T

9T

Haley Parkinson3059
O'Learys

8.600 7.550 8.4008.000 32.550
13 9 11T 11T 10T

10T

Sienna Cavallo-Freitag3021
Kaleidoscope

8.900 6.700 8.3008.300 32.200
7 15 10T 12 11 

11 

Lily Brine3093
Tumble Time

9.200 7.300 7.6008.000 32.100
5 11 12T 15 12 

12 

Amelia Bovie3096
Tumble Time

8.700 7.400 7.7007.500 31.300
11T 10 13 14 13 

13 

Sarah Curry3022
Kaleidoscope

8.400 7.050 8.5007.200 31.150
14 12 14 9 14 

14 

Cassidy Steel3016
Gymport

8.700 6.800 8.2006.900 30.600
12T 14 15 13 15 

15 
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